533
534

535
536
537

538
539 (W.46)
540 (W.47)
541

542
543
544
545
546
547
548 (L.6)
549

550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560 (C.29)
561
562
563
564
565
566
567

568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576 (L.7)

577
578
579

580
581

582
583
584
585

Pensions

Transport

Energy

Road traffic

Road traffic

Childcare

Payment scheme

Road traffic

Rating and valuation, Wales

Road traffic, Wales

Social care, England

Children and young persons, England
Consumer protection

Social security

Income tax

Social security

Social security

Financial services and markets
Mental capacity, England and Wales
Income tax

Corporation tax

Capital gains tax

Excise

Children and young persons, England
Terms and conditions of employment
Road traffic

Road traffic

Pensions

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

National Health Service, England
Road traffic

Road traffic, England

Withdrawn

Local government, England
Immigration

Immigration

Northern Ireland

Social security

Tax credits

Pensions

Criminal law, England and Wales
National Health Service, England
Infrastructure planning

Human fertilisation and embryology
Harbours, docks, piers and ferries
Road traffic

Financial services and markets
Senior courts of England and Wales
County court, England and Wales
Family proceedings, England and Wales
Social security

Social security

Fire and rescue services, England
Pensions, England

Public service pensions

Public service pensions, England and Wales
National Health Service, England and Wales
Local government, England

Road traffic

Animals, England and Wales
Withdrawn

586
587 (C.30)

588
589
590

591
592

593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603 (W.48)
604 (W.49)
605
606
607
608

609
610
611
612
613
614 (C.31)
615
616

617
618
619
620
621
622 (W.50)
623
624
625
626
627

628
629
630
631 (W.51)
632
633
634 (C.32)
635 (C.33)

636
637 (C.34)
638 (C.35)
639

Road traffic

Data protection

Freedom of information

Social security

Public service pensions, England
Fire and rescue services, England
Pensions, England

Electronic communications

Public service pensions, England and Wales
Education, England and Wales
Ecclesiastical law, England
Education, England and Wales
Town and country planning, England
Town and country planning, England
Town and country planning, England
Town and country planning, England
Landfill tax

Child trust funds

Education, England and Wales
Public service pensions

National Health Service, Wales

Fire and rescue services, Wales

Tax credits

Income tax

Social security

Income tax

Capital gains tax

Building and buildings, England and Wales
Plant health, England

Arms and ammunition

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Animals, England

Energy

Withdrawn

Capital gains tax

Corporation tax

Income tax

Rating and valuation, England
Wildlife, England

Local government, England
Landlord and tenant, England
Terms and conditions of employment
Public service pensions, Wales
National debt

National debt

Police, England and Wales

Police, England and Wales

Town and country planning, England
Infrastructure planning

Rating and valuation, England
Merchant shipping

Police, England and Wales

National Health Service, Wales
Government resources and accounts
Income tax

Social security

Capital gains tax

Corporation tax

Income tax

Customs

Stamp duty land tax

Landfill tax

Environmental protection, England
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