533	Pensions	586	Road traffic
534	Transport	587 (C.30)	Data protection
EOE	Energy	E00	Freedom of information
535	Road traffic	588	Social security
536	Road traffic	589	Public service pensions, England
537	Childcare Payment scheme	590	Fire and rescue services, England Pensions, England
538	Road traffic	591	Electronic communications
539 (W.46)	Rating and valuation, Wales	592	Public service pensions, England and Wales
540 (W.47)	Road traffic, Wales		Education, England and Wales
541	Social care, England	593	Ecclesiastical law, England
	Children and young persons, England	594	Education, England and Wales
542	Consumer protection	595	Town and country planning, England
543	Social security	596	Town and country planning, England
544	Income tax	597	Town and country planning, England
545	Social security	598	Town and country planning, England
546	Social security	599	Landfill tax
547	Financial services and markets	600	Child trust funds
548 (L.6)	Mental capacity, England and Wales	601	Education, England and Wales
549	Income tax	602	Public service pensions
	Corporation tax	603 (W.48)	National Health Service, Wales
	Capital gains tax	604 (W.49)	Fire and rescue services, Wales
550	Excise	605	Tax credits
551	Children and young persons, England	606	Income tax
552	Terms and conditions of employment	607	Social security
553	Road traffic	608	Income tax
554	Road traffic		Capital gains tax
555	Pensions	609	Building and buildings, England and Wales
556	Road traffic	610	Plant health, England
557	Road traffic	611	Arms and ammunition
558	Road traffic	612	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
559	National Health Service, England	613	Animals, England
560 (C.29)	Road traffic	614 (C.31)	Energy
561	Road traffic, England	615	Withdrawn
562	Withdrawn	616	Capital gains tax
563	Local government, England		Corporation tax Income tax
564 565	Immigration Immigration	617	Rating and valuation, England
566	Northern Ireland	618	Wildlife, England
567	Social security	619	Local government, England
307	Tax credits	620	Landlord and tenant, England
568	Pensions	621	Terms and conditions of employment
569	Criminal law, England and Wales	622 (W.50)	Public service pensions, Wales
570	National Health Service, England	623	National debt
571	Infrastructure planning	624	National debt
572	Human fertilisation and embryology	625	Police, England and Wales
573	Harbours, docks, piers and ferries	626	Police, England and Wales
574	Road traffic	627	Town and country planning, England
575	Financial services and markets		Infrastructure planning
576 (L.7)	Senior courts of England and Wales	628	Rating and valuation, England
	County court, England and Wales	629	Merchant shipping
	Family proceedings, England and Wales	630	Police, England and Wales
577	Social security	631 (W.51)	National Health Service, Wales
578	Social security	632	Government resources and accounts
579	Fire and rescue services, England	633	Income tax
	Pensions, England	634 (C.32)	Social security
580	Public service pensions	635 (C.33)	Capital gains tax
581	Public service pensions, England and Wales		Corporation tax
500	National Health Service, England and Wales		Income tax
582	Local government, England	636	Customs
583	Road traffic	637 (C.34)	Stamp duty land tax
584	Animals, England and Wales	638 (C.35)	Landfill tax
585	Withdrawn	639	Environmental protection, England